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3 MIX 8008 HAND MIXER W/STAND TYPE: 506
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PART#

5985723
52075

52175

52470

5985714
5980969
4566962
4566998
4566997
5985719
0611461
069483L
0673071
5985721
0661291
5985722
0692162
069471L
0672006
4566943
5576017
0698361
0673077
069472L
4985606
0217344
0672198

DESCRIPTION

WALL SUPPORT
BEATERS

DOUGH HOOKS
STAND

BODY ASSEMBLY

PCB ASSEMBLY
WHEEL REAR PLATE
REDUCER SUPPORT
WHEEL

FRONT METAL FASCIA
POWER CORD

TURBO BUTTON
BUTTON SPRING
TURBO UPPER FASCIA
MICRO SWITCH
CABLE PIVOT SLEEVE
DOOR SPRING

DOCR

DRIVE

REAR SUPPORT
MOTOR REDUCER ASSEMBLY

" MOUNTING RUBBER

SPRING
SECURITY ROD
BOWL

FUSE (117 D)
RELEASE LEVER



